## JOINT TENANCY DEED

WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

1701	02/11/2011 04:27 PM
APN: 01-051-05	Official Record
	Recording requested By KAREN LABARRY
	Eureka County - NV
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
	Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
Name: Karen Lynne Labarry	RPTT: Recorded By: FES
	Book-512 Page- 0218
Address: P. O. Box 1085	\ \
City/State/Zip: Eureka, Nv 89316	
Otty ottor Dip (	
	0216767
THIS INDENTURE made this 11th day of Februar	y , 20 <sup>11</sup> , by and between
	inafter referred to as Grantor(s), and
Karen Lynne Laharry & Maureen Ann Torres &	hereinafter referred to as Grantees,
Adrian Daniel Labarry & Rayna Brie Baca	
whose address is (if applicable): P. O. Box 1085	, situate in the
City of Eureka, County of Eureka, St	ate of Nevada .
WITNESSETH:	
For valuable consideration received, Grantor(s) does by these presents gran	
joint tenants with rights of survivorship and not as tenants in common, and	their assigns and heirs and assigns of the
survivor forever, all that certain real property situate in the County ofE	ureka , State of Nevada
that is described as follows: Lot 3. Block 95 EXCEPTING T	HEREFROM Parcel D of
(Set forth legal description) Map File #1	30564 which was deeded
to Mary Jea	n Labarry in Document
	ed in the Eureka County
Recorder's	Office, and
Lot 4, Block 95, and	
Parcel C of Map File #13056	4 Eureka Townsite
SUBJECT TO taxes for the present fiscal year, and subsequently, cov	
exceptions and reservations, easements, encumbrances, leases or licer	nses, rights and right of way of
record, if any.	
TOGETHER WITH the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances	there-unto belonging or
appertaining and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remaind	
772	F
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises, together with the appurtenance	as unto said Grantee as joint tenants with
rights of survivorship and not as tenants in common and their assigns and the	the tients and assigns of the animinor
forever.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor(s) has caused this conveyance to be e	executed the day and year first above
written.	
Jarou Kenne Kabarria	
Signature of Grantor Signature of	f Grantor
Signature of Granton	Chanco
STATE OF NEVADA )	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	0.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (afte)	Milary 11 2011
	hayanda garanda garanda ananananananananananananananananana
By (person(s) appearing before notary public). A aren Line	a GANAGOIGOECHEA
Xlady Shon Man	Notary Public State of Nevada
- Joe of the	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County
Notary Public / ( )	No: 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2014
My Commission expires: Ally 10, 3014	(Notary Stamp)

DOC # 0216767

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

		, <u>Foot</u>	DOC # DV-2167	767
1. Assessor Pan	cal Number (s)	FOR FI	02/11/2011 04:27 PM	
a) 01-051	- · ·	Book:	Official Reco	ord
b)		Date :	Recording requested By	
c)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notes	KAREN LABARRY	
d)	<del></del>		Eureka County – NV	
		<u> </u>	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder	-
2. Type of Prope	<i>.D</i>	Cia da Cara Das	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00	
, <u></u>	acant Land b) ( ondo/Twnhse d) (	Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex	Recorded By: FES RPTT:	
,	pt. Bidg. f)	Comm'Vind'I	Book- 512 Page- 0218	
*: 😑	gricultural h) 😿 ther	Mobile-Home		
1) [	uiei	<		
3. Total Value/S	Sales Price of Property:	\$ 4	2 894 00	
	of Foreclosure Only (value of		3,10.4.00	-
Transfer Tax V	* *	\$		
Real Property	Transfer Tax Due:	<u>s</u>		/ /
	<b>.</b>			1
4. If Exemption			\ \	The same of
	Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.			
b. Explain R	eason for Exemption: Self and 3 child	ranstering	property from mys	ert
10 1143	ser and o auta	v evi	/ /	
5. Partial Interes	st: Percentage being trai	nsferred:	%	
			./	
-		796	rjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060	
	, that the information provide	76.	76.	
	supported by documentati			
			emption, or other determination	
or additional tax d	ue, may result in a penalty	or 10% of the tax due	plus interest at 1% per month.	
Pursuant to NRS	375 030 the Buyer and S	Seller shall be idintly	and severally liable for any	
additional amou		)	and octorally habit for any	
	7 7 7 7 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2	PASSA C	apacity <u>Yrantor</u>	
and the second s	Jaran of nous va			
Signature		<u> </u>	apacity	
SELLED (CDA	NTODUMEODMATION	DUVED (O	DANTEC INCODERATION	
	NTOR) INFORMATION		RANTEE) INFORMATION	
Print Name:	URED)	Print Name:	QUIRED)	
Address:	Karen Labarry	Address:	Karen Labarry	
City:	P.O. BOX 1085	City:	P.O. Box 1085	
State:	Tureka NV Zip: 8931/0	State:	Bureka NV Zip: 893/6	<del></del>
-	14V -19, 87316		700 Lip. 37576	
COMPANY/PF	RSON REQUESTING	RECORDING		
	THE SELLER OR BUYER)			
Print Name:			Escrow#	
Address:			<u> </u>	
City:		State:	Zip:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)